Micromanipulators TransferMan® 4r and InjectMan® 4,
offering unparalleled movement control.
Cell Manipulation
Instrumentation
2 Micromanipulation
Everyone who performs microinjection knows what’s most important to guarantee best results: precision,
fast processing and ease of use. With this in mind, we developed the TransferMan® 4r  and InjectMan® 4
to make your work as easy as possible.

Weight 5 kg 3.5 kg
Serial interface RS-232, USB (for service only) RS-232, USB (for service only)
Ordering information
Description International
Order no.
UK/IE
Order no.
North America
Order no.
TransferMan® 4r, micromanipulator with DualSpeed™ joystick for direct
and dynamic movement control (for research use only)
EPE-5193000012 EPE-5193000030 EPE-5193000020
InjectMan® 4, micromanipulator with dynamic movement control
(for research use only)
EPE-5192000019 EPE-5192000035 EPE-5192000027
Microscope adapter, for TransferMan® 4r and InjectMan® 4
Leica® 1, for Leica® DMI3000 B, 3000 M, 4000 B, 5000 B, 5000 M, 6000 B,
DM IRB E, HC, DMi8 and DM IRE 2 microscopes
EPE-5192301000 EPE-5192301000 EPE-5192301000
Leica® 2, for Leica® DM IL LED and HC microscopes EPE-5192302007 EPE-5192302007 EPE-5192302007
Nikon® 1, for Nikon Eclipse® Diaphot 200, 300 and Eclipse® Ti-E, Ti-U, Ti-S, TE200,
TE300, TE2000 microscopes
EPE-5192316008 EPE-5192316008 EPE-5192316008
Nikon® 2, for Nikon® Eclipse® Ts2R microscope EPE-5192317004 EPE-5192317004 EPE-5192317004
Nikon® 3, for Nikon® Eclipse® Ti2-E/-A/-U microscopes EPE-5192318000 EPE-5192318000 EPE-5192318000
Olympus® 1, for Olympus® IX50, IX51, IX70, IX80, and IX81 microscopes EPE-5192306002 EPE-5192306002 EPE-5192306002
Olympus® 2, for Olympus® IX53, IX73, IX83 microscopes EPE-5192307009 EPE-5192307009 EPE-5192307009
Olympus® 3, for Olympus® IX53 with illumination IX2-ILL30 EPE-5192308005 EPE-5192308005 EPE-5192308005
Zeiss® 1, for Zeiss® Axiovert® 200, Axio Observer A1, D1, Z1 and
Axio Observer 3, 5, 7 microscopes
EPE-5192311006 EPE-5192311006 EPE-5192311006
Zeiss® 2, for Zeiss® Axio Vert.A1 microscope EPE-5192312002 EPE-5192312002 EPE-5192312002
Zeiss® 3, for Zeiss® Axio Vert.5 microscope EPE-5192313000 EPE-5192313000 EPE-5192313000
Universal stand, for mounting TransferMan® 4r and InjectMan® 4
on upright microscopes and stereo microscopes
EPE-5192325007 EPE-5192325007 EPE-5192325007
Adapter bridge, for mounting TransferMan® 4r and InjectMan® 4 on microscope adapt-
ers for TransferMan® NK 2, InjectMan® NI 2 and PatchMan™ NP 2
EPE-5192321001 EPE-5192321001 EPE-5192321001
Accessories for TransferMan® 4r and InjectMan® 4
Positioning aid, pack of 2, for mounting universal capillary holder and
capillary holder 4 on TransferMan® 4r and InjectMan® 4
EPE-5192072001 EPE-5192072001 EPE-5192072001
Spare parts kit EPE-5192071005 EPE-5192071005 EPE-5192071005
Connecting cable TransferMan® 4r/InjectMan® 4 to FemtoJet® 4i/x EPE-5192082007 EPE-5192082007 EPE-5192082007
Connecting cable, for connecting micromanipulators with
FemtoJet® and FemtoJet® express
EPE-5181070015 EPE-5181070015 EPE-920005845
Y-cable FJ4, for connecting FemtoJet® 4i/4x with a PC and

Biozol Diagnostica Vertriebs GmbH · Oehleckerring 11-13 · 22419 · Hamburg · Germany
cmi.calibrescientific.com
Ordering information
Description International
Order no.
UK/IE
Order No.
North America
Order no.
Antivibration Pads
Antivibration Pad XS, weight range 4.5–6.0 kg EPE-5181301009 EPE-5181301009 EPE-920007945
Antivibration Pad S, weight range 6.0–8.0 kg EPE-5181303001 EPE-5181303001 EPE-920007953
Antivibration Pad M, weight range 8.0–10.0 kg EPE-5181305004 EPE-5181305004 EPE-920007961
Antivibration Pad L, weight range 10.0–12.5 kg EPE-5181307007 EPE-5181307007 EPE-920007970
Antivibration Pad XL, weight range 12.5–16.5 kg EPE-5181309000 EPE-5181309000 EPE-920007988
Consumables
TransferTip® RP (ICSI), for sperm injection using the ICSI technique, set of 25 EPE-5195000010 EPE-5195000010 EPE-5195000010
TransferTip® F (ICSI), for sperm injection using the ICSI technique, set of 25 EPE-5195000001 EPE-5195000001 EPE-5195000001
TransferTip® R (ICSI), for sperm injection using the ICSI technique, set of 25 EPE-5195000028 EPE-5195000028 EPE-5195000028
TransferTip® (ES), for ES cell transfer, set of 25 EPE-5195000079 EPE-5195000079 EPE-5195000079
Piezo Drill Tip Mouse ICSI, for piezo-assisted mouse ICSI, set of 25 EPE-5195000087 EPE-5195000087 EPE-5195000087
Piezo Drill Tip ES, for piezo-assisted mouse ES cell transfer, set of 25 EPE-5195000095 EPE-5195000095 EPE-5195000095